## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	Officer for
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	. 3
Alabama Power Company			: <u>-</u> 3
600 North 18th Street		, · ;	•
Birmingham, Alabama 35291			•
Attention:			4 (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1
Pre-paid Acct. #			يبر لما ق
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)	ed No. State Control of the S	THE STATE OF THE S
DAKNES, JM			L L E R
BARNES, Jim 405 MISTIETSE	LANE		る日は
VINCONT, AL 3	35/78	667	は、一川の
Social Security/Tax ID #		*	<b>3</b> 5 8
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF A	NY) (Last Name First if a Person)		02/00 94:46 SEELE
•			
Social Security/Tax ID #			
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E			
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)
Alabama Power Company			_
600 North 18th Street	A4	ļ ,	•
Birmingham, Alabama 352	31		•
Social Security/Tax ID:#	•••···································		
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			
located on the property d	related materials, parts, ac lescribed on Schedule A a		
Installed one Hen	TPum Mod#3840	14 048-3 SER#0295E0127	Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The
\$ Mod #J-B4ANE	MUDMA SWH18	95A00217	Collateral Covered By This Filling:
4 TING TO TIVE	OT COOL SCA PTO	<u> </u>	_5_0_0
For value received. Debto	or hereby grants a securit	y interest to Secured Party in the	_6_0_0
foregoing collateral.		•	
Record Owner of Propert	v:	Cross index in Real Estate Records	<del></del>
ISCOLD CHILD OF LIABOUR	· · ·		
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral ar	re also covered	•	
6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signatu	*· <b>-</b>	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statemen	1135 5727, 99
(check X, if so)  already subject to a security interest in another judgments.		Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$	
<ul> <li>already subject to a security interest in another juto this state.</li> <li>which is proceeds of the original collateral description.</li> </ul>		8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real	or fixtures and is to be cross estate and if debtor does not have
perfected.  acquired after a change of name, identity or corp		an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5) Signature(s) of Secured Party(	ies)
as to which the filing has lapsed.	· <del></del> -	(Required only if filed without debtor's Signal	ture — see Box 6)
X January Da		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
Signature(s) Obebtor(s)			
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	<u></u>
Type Name of Individual or Business	ILING OFFICER CORV. ACKNOWN EDGENENT	Type Name of Individual or Business STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM	COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ILE COPY SECOND PARTY(S)		ecretary of State of Alabama

Form #Librat Day 0/01

This instrument was prepared by

## Harrison, Conwill, Harrison & Justice

P. O. Box 557

Columbiana, Alabama 35051

ARRANTY DEED, JOIN	TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORS	SHIP	<del></del> _
SHELBY	COUNTY KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE		DOLLA DÉ
nat in consideration of _	One and no/100 and other good and valuable	consideration	DOLLARS
the undersigned granto	r or grantore in hand paid by the GRANTEES	herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, (herein	
	ansford and wife, Nina Lansfor		
	tors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto		
•	es and Debbie Barnes		
		orship, the following described real estate situated in	·
Shelby		Jounty, Alabama to-wit:	
of Section 10, 7 Section 10 a dis by Frank W. When to the right and feet to the Soun distance of 707 left and run 40 feet; thence tu turn left 26 de ginning of the 221.55 feet; th Southerly right right-of-way a 593.18 feet to  This deed is ex in that certain TO HAVE AND TO  And I (we) do for my assigns, that I am (we a	Township 19 South, Range 2 East stance of 669.0 feet to the Soreler, Registered Land Surveyor drun West along the South bouthwest corner of said lot; the feet to a point; thence turn 0.31 feet; thence turn an angle of 90 deg. to the g. 34 min. 26 sec. and run a deproperty herein conveyed; thence turn right 108 deg. 35 minof-way of Highway #464; thence turn right 108 deg. 35 minof-way of Highway #464; thence the point of beginning.  Recuted for the purpose of corner deed dated January, 1984, recorn deed dated deed deed deed deed deed dee	follows: Commence at the Northeast t and run South along the East line of utheast corner of Charles Greene lot No. 3385; thence turn an angle of 90 andary line of said lot a distance of once run South 16 deg. 32 min. W(M.B.) an angle of 26 deg. 04 min. 28 sec. to e of 90 deg. to the right and run 210 right and run 247.97 feet to a point; listance of 583.59 feet to the point of the continue last course a distance of In. a distance of 708.42 feet to the ce turn right 102 deg. 00 min. along the turn right 78 deg. 00 min. a distance of the with right of survivorship. of Shelby County and administrators convenant with the said GRANTEES, so that they are free from all encumbrances unless otherwick that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.	as set deg. 210.0 a thence f be- said ace of tained bate Office , Alabama. their heirs and senoted above; sistrators shall
warrant and defend the		4 ************************************	•
IN WITNESS WHE	REOF, we have hereunto set our	hands(s) and seal(s), this 26th	· ··
WITNESS:  Rec/2.50  Jud 1.00  3.50	STATE OF ALA SHELRY CO. (Seal)  I CERTIFY THIS  INSTRUMENT (Seal)	Edward Lansford Nina Lansford Nina Lansford	Sea (Sea
	1384 NOV 29 PH 3 02 (Seel)  A COUNTY  undersigned	General Acknowledgment  , a Notary Public in and for said Coun	
I,	Edward Lansford and wife,	<u> </u>	
hereby certify that _		ing conveyance, and who are known to me, acknow	ledged before m
whose name		than	same voluntaril
	ng informed of the contents of the conveyance	. (	
on the day the same i Given under my i	hand and official seal this 26 th day of	Veaenther &	D., 19 <sup>84</sup> .
Form 81-A		X.F. C'Oull	Notary Publi

## CORY & HORTON, INC.

P. C. BOX 334

PELHAM, ALABAMA 35124

3 February 1984

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 0.1 Acre

A parcel of land containing 0.1 acre, more or less, located in the NEw of Section 10, Township 19 South, Renge 2 East, Shelby County, Alabama, described as follows:

Commence at the NE corner of said Section 10;

Thence run South along the East Section line a distance of 1843.74 feet;

Thence turn right 90°00'00" a distance of 1110.h4 feet to the point of beginning;

Thence turn left 34°08'28" a distance of 221.55 feet;

Thence turn left 71°25'00" a distance of 20.81 feet;

Thence turn left 108°30'01" a distance of 221.h4 feet;

Thence turn left 71°29'59" a distance of 21.14 feet to the point of beginning.

JOHNYE HORTON RLS #12496

inst # 1995-17716

O7/O6/1995-17716
O2:46 PH CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUNGE OF PROBATE
003 SWA 25.70